
ADMISSION NOTICE & Schedule 

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) (2-Year) 

B.Sc.(Hons.) Psychology (3-Year) 

Central University of Haryana, Jant-Pali, Mahendergarh invites Online / Offline applications 

for admission to the Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) (Two-Year) Programme in the 

Department of Physical Education & Sports duly approved by National Council for Teacher 

Education (N.C.T.E.) and B.Sc. (Hons.) Psychology (3-Year) in the Department of Psychology 

for the session 2021-22 on the merit basis. 

S.No. Name of 

Programme 

Eligibility  No of 

Seats 

Last Date & Application Link  Contact 

Details  

1 M.P.Ed       

(2-Year) 

B.P.Ed / B.Sc Sports 

Science with 50% 

Marks 

40 11.10.2021 

https://forms.gle/qsFfJimVw7xLtTvp8    

hodphe

@cuh.ac

.in 

7042679

177 

9884944

069 

2 B.Sc. 

(Hons.) 

Psychology 

(3-Year) 

10 + 2 with 50% 

Marks  

30 11.10.2021 

https://forms.gle/Uh4zecKvoFJF2CaRA 

 

hodpsyc

hology@

cuh.ac.in 

8396850

005 

9565985

574 

For offline form download the following link: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fsi-

Y2SNcUMmer94tCPCDxD8bma_ZULV/view?usp=sharing  

The admission schedule is mentioned as below 

SCHEDULE OF OPEN COUNSELLING (M.P.Ed & B.Sc. (Hons.) Psychology) 

1 
Display of department-wise link on the 

University website 

27.09.2021 (Monday) 

2 Last date for applying  11.10.2021 (Monday) up to 5:00 PM 

3 
Display of First Category wise allotment list and 

offer of admission 

12.10.2021 (Tuesday)  

4 
Online / Offline payment of Fees for First 

Admission List 

15.10.2021 (Friday) up to 5:00 PM 

5 Display of Second Category-Wise allotment list 18.10.2021 (Monday) 

6 
Online / Offline payment of Fees for Second 

Admission List 

20.10.2021 (Wednesday) up to 5:00 PM 

7 Display of vacant seats if any 21.10.2021 (Thursday)  
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