<u>ADMISSION NOTICE & SCHEDULE</u>

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) (2-Year) B.Sc.(Hons.) Psychology (3-Year)

Central University of Haryana, Jant-Pali, Mahendergarh invites Online / Offline applications for admission to the Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) (Two-Year) Programme in the Department of Physical Education & Sports duly approved by National Council for Teacher Education (N.C.T.E.) and B.Sc. (Hons.) Psychology (3-Year) in the Department of Psychology for the session 2021-22 on the merit basis.

S.No.	Name of Programme	Eligibility	No of Seats	Last Date & Application Link	Contact Details
1	M.P.Ed (2-Year)	B.P.Ed / B.Sc Sports Science with 50% Marks	40	11.10.2021 https://forms.gle/qsFfJimVw7xLtTvp8	hodphe @cuh.ac .in 7042679 177 9884944 069
2	B.Sc. (Hons.) Psychology (3-Year)	10 + 2 with 50% Marks	30	11.10.2021 https://forms.gle/Uh4zecKvoFJF2CaRA	hodpsyc hology@ cuh.ac.in 8396850 005 9565985 574

For offline form download the following link: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fsi-y2SNcUMmer94tCPCDxD8bma_ZULV/view?usp=sharing

The admission schedule is mentioned as below

SCHEDULE OF OPEN COUNSELLING (M.P.Ed & B.Sc. (Hons.) Psychology)						
1	Display of department-wise link on the University website	27.09.2021 (Monday)				
2	Last date for applying	11.10.2021 (Monday) up to 5:00 PM				
3	Display of First Category wise allotment list and offer of admission	12.10.2021 (Tuesday)				
4	Online / Offline payment of Fees for First Admission List	15.10.2021 (Friday) up to 5:00 PM				
5	Display of Second Category-Wise allotment list	18.10.2021 (Monday)				
6	Online / Offline payment of Fees for Second Admission List	20.10.2021 (Wednesday) up to 5:00 PM				
7	Display of vacant seats if any	21.10.2021 (Thursday)				